
GST Computation - Approval Form

Notes: l. Attach relevant statenrcnts, copies olledgers and other docurnents to this form,
2. This lorm must be submitted on the l'riday preccding the 15"'ofeach month.
3. Payirent nlust be made on or before time.
4. Account for the paynrent in Fridays statelnent.
5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.
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Consolidated -Modi Properties Pvt Ltd/Mayflower Platinum

30.04.2019To date01.04.20r9Frorn date

CGST SGST
Total

taxable
value

ICSTItcm

A. ITC available from previous periods

( at,sqs / 61,349704,99rB. ITC for the current period

C. 'Iotal I'f C

(it,zso (zt,zso302,782D. Outrvard taxable supplies

E. Ounvard supplies - nil rated /exernpted

( -34,099.t-34,0e9)F. Net tax payable (D - C)

I{crnarks:

Details of amount paid : Amount paid
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham Mansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Profit & Loss A,/c
1-Apr-201 I to 30-Apr-20'1 9

Particulars 1-Apr2019 to 30-Apr2019 Particulars 1-Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

Purchase Accounts

Gross Profit c/o

lndirect Expenses
Adminstrative Expenses

v Common Expenditure
Consultancy Chargesv Exempted Expenses
Misc Expenses
Office Maintenance
Printing & Stationery
Repair & lr4aintenance -Compulers

Telephone /lnternet Charges
Timmapur Land

Nett Profit

Total

Sales Accounts

3,02,468.00, Direct lncomes
Administration Charges
Maintenance Charges
M an ag e n e n I Su pe N i s:nn Ch a ryes

3,0 2,468.00

1 ,42,623.77 Gross Profit b/f

lndirect lncomes
lnterest on FD
Rounded Off

3,24,079.98

3,02,468.00
1,00,000.00

91,000.00
1,11,468.00

3,02,468.00

27,397.00
15,176.77
35,500.00
38,011.00
19,619.00

600.00
416.00

1,975.00
1,630.00
2,299.00

3,02,468.00

1,64,235.7 5
1,64,235.10

0.65

I

4,66,703.75 Total 4,66,703.75



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
# 5-4-'18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham l\4ansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

CIN: U65993TG'l 994PTC01 7795

Voucher Register
1 -Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

Vouchers of : Purchase Taxable 1-Apr-201 9 to 30-Apr-2019
Particulars Taxable

Value
Eligib le

lntegrated Tax
Amount

E ligible
Central Tax

Amount

Eligible
State Tax

Amount

Eligible Total
Cess Eligible Tax

Amount Amount
Consultancy Charges - 18 %
Repair & l,lalntenance Computers -18%

OfJlce [.4aintenance - 18%
Greens Group Expsenses 18%

Grand Total

3,096.00
177.75
54.00

502.81

6,192.00
355.50
'108.00

005.62
3,830.56 7,e .12

3,096.00
177.75
54.00

502.81

3,83 0.56

34,400.00
1,975.00

600.00
5,586.77

42,561.7 7



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
# 5-4-18713 & 4, ll Floor,

Soham l\,4ansion, M.G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003.

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC01 7795

Voucher Register
'1 -Apr-201 I to 30-Apr-20'1 I

Vouchers of : Purchase From Unregistered Dealer - Taxable 1-Apr-2019 to 30-Apr-2019

Partic u la rs Taxable
Value

lntegrated Tax
Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess
Amount

Total Tax
Amount

l\4isc Expenses -URD
Printing & Stationery -URD
Telephone lnternel Charges -URD
Consultancy Charges - URD
Greens Group Expenses URD

19,619.00
'1 10.00

1,630.00
'1,100.00

9,590.00

1,765.71
9.90

146.70
99.00

863.10

1 ,765.7'l
9.90

146.70
99.00

863.10

3.531.42
19.80

293.40
198.00

1 726.20
Grand Total 32,049.00 2,884.41 2,884.41 5,768.82
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